Bus

International Coach Service 1479 Paris - Geneva - Milan

Direction
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Dijon (Bus Station)

Geneva (central bus station)
Chamonix

Aosta

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

lans

itiers

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

1479 — Paris - Geneva - Milan

Monday 09:45
Tuesday 09:45
Wednesday 09:45
Thursday 09:45
Friday 09:45
Saturday 09:45
Sunday 09:45
Route info
Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 6
Trip Duration: 12 hour 55 min
e eIgles
Menss—EBelgique f Koklenz
Belgien
ol Frankfurt am
Létzebuerg Main Wurzburg
YIe" Rouen
: Mannheim N Ak
: Reims Saarbricken
Paris Karlsruhe
Boden-Wiirttemberq Ingolstac
Augsbu
 Freiburg Ulm
im [;r_eusgab "M
Bazel
Ziirich
- Besangan
France
J Clermant-
o Ferrand Villeurbanne narele
Annecy e
B et Veran
Grenoble B Fiipenz
Alessandria Bl
Parma—gg|
Avignon Core @ OpenSt?eE&maa p comtributoss
BusMVaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1479-908832176-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1479-908832176-3625184717
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1479-908832176-3625184717

Direction Route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Paris (Bercy Seine) Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Paris (Bercy Seine)
6 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday 10:00
Aosta

Thursday 10:00
Chamonix

Friday 10:00
Geneva (central bus station)
Dijon (Bus Station) Saturday 10:00
Paris (Bercy Seine) Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min

1479 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Aosta

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-1479-908832176-3625184717

